

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 2094 OF 2009

-----  
Office Notes, Office Court's or Judge's Orders  
Memoranda of Coram,  
appearances, Court's  
orders or directions  
and Registrar's orders  
-----

Mr. J. P. Cama with Ms. Neha Mehta  
i/b. Haresh Mehta & Co. for the  
Petitioner.

Ms. Gayatri Singh for the Respondents.

CORAM : S. A. BOBDE, J.

DATE : 1ST APRIL, 2009

P.C.

. Issue Notice, returnable on  
2.5.2009. Notice to state that the  
matter may be disposed of at the  
admission stage itself.

2. In the meanwhile ad interim  
relief in terms of prayer clause (b).

(S. A. BOBDE, J.)